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Nominal Diameter 

N。minal p。wer(AES)1

Program Power2 

Sensitivity 们W/1m)'

Voice Coil Diameter 

Magnet Material 

Nominal Impedance 

Frequency Range 

320mm {12in) 

400W 

aoow 

100dB 

76mm (3in) 

Ne。dymlum

80 

50-4000Hz

Thiele & Small Parameters 

Fs 

Qes 

Qts 

Qms 

Re 

Sd 

Vas 

Bxl 

Mms 

Le (1kHz) 

Xmax {lln.)4 

49.0Hz 

0.26 

0.25 

6.2 

5.20 

535cm2 

86.9L 

17.3Tm 

49.1g 

0.7mH 

土4mm

M。untlng Inf·。rmatl。n

Overall Diameter 

Mounting Holes Diameter 

Bolt Circle Diameter 

Baffle Cutout 

Overall Depth 

Net Weight 

3’3mm 

Bx 8mm x 6.5mm 

297mm 

283mm 

141mm 

3.9kg 
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 12W76ND-8
 ’ 21n L。w Frequency Driver 

Features 

• 3in Voicecoil
• High Sensitivity
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https://www.china-sanway.com/
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